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

$00. Call evenings between 0 p.m. and 8
Rt. 4. box 461. Eola. Tony Larson. d240rconn buy NORTH BRIDGE BEACH Large wood and coalmotive repairs and general service.

Phone 21534. 23l9 BEDROOMS, living room, kitchen, nook

let Dumps and Cargoes.
Some with winches.

All Thoroughly
Reconditioned.

circulating heater, good' condition, (33.
245 South 22nd St. I'h. 3716. n23g

BILVERTON SPECIALS

STOCKED AND EQUIPPED
WOMEN HELP and Checker wanted. Ap

BY OWNER in Englewood district: 3 bed-

room house with apt. partly furn.
Fui basement, wood furnace, piped for
gas Nice fenced back yard, fruit St nuts.
604 Breys Ave. a243

CONCORD GRAPES, 30 you pick. Brlnlf

ELECTRIC REFRIGERATOR, gas stove,
walnut bdrm. set, metal bed dresser,

lnnirsprlng mattress. 3 springs, card
table, lamps and linoleum rug. 725
D St. ri'J38

ply In person. City Cleaners. 1245
State St. g00 A. MOD home dairy barn, dryer

and batn. oarage, un pavea mcc
Price $4250. eO

N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

34s State St. Ph. 9261. a238

Doxph Britt Aspin wall, Waconda. n24
WOMEN I, ATTN DRY HELP wanted No ex oak desk, (7.50. Walnut

14 A. prunes, s a. walnuts, oai, u?ia
pasture 2 horses. 300 chickens, oats St
hay complete set farm machinery. Price
$15,750 00.

3 LIVING RM. Tables. Ph. 8134. d243' perience necessary Apply Salem Laun-dr-

Co., 203 South High St. B

BY OWNER house, kitchen, front
room. 3 bedrooms, dinette, oil furnace,
flrtplace. elect, water heater and V

blinds. Ph. 24081. a238 3 BDRM. HOME located in Englewood dis
library table 14: single ivory bed S3;
curtain stretcher f 1; electric waffle
Iron child's Shoo fly (4. Call 7183,.

n238
ALSO 40 A. on Pudding river. mod. oak bedroom set. dressers, o

wood stovos. 1900 State St.
d239Sam's Motor Co.home barn, garage, rui:. line location

Price $8000. Terms, 4 Int. Carrier BoysAutomotive Parts GOOD Warner Bros, piano. Ph. 4531.

trict. Has Basement, lurnace. nice ivt.
Located on bus line. Price $6850.

Call O, V. HUME with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Liberty at. Ph. 4131. a238

n23i
ALSO MOD. plastered home, double

garage. 2 lots, fruit, nuts. Price $4500
ALSO MEAT MARKET and Grocery fully

COMBINATION bookcase and writing
dejk, built-i- n cupboard. Route 3, Box
134, Salem. d238

ARB YOTJ OVER 13 years of age and

15300 NEAT NEW type 3 bedroom subur-
ban home, close In near school and
bus. Imm possession. Call Mr. Walters

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. Commercial St
Phone 3793. Eve. Ph. 9441. a239'

CIRCULATING heater for wood or coal.1Now Available
455 Chemeketa Street

OPPOSITE FIRE DEPT.

Phone 7817
:a Phone 8978. D338

GOOD CONDITION med. stie M.W. woodt

Planning to have a Capital Journal
route white attending school? If you do

you should get your application In

now) No routes have been saved for
former carriers We will have only a

cl ar.ee s coming up for November
See circulation Mgr. Cap. Journal. g259

equipped, good location. Rent zo mo
$IPH Terms. No charce for financing.

Large Listings of Good Farms.
J C. MORLE. REAL ESTATE

Bilverton. 305 N. Water St. Ph. 1134.
b239

WANTED FURNITURE
CASH FOR YOUR used turn lure. Ph

7680, Slate Street Purn. 1000 State
da

We have new parti for practically every
mukv and standard car and truck manu-
factured in the U.S. since and Including
1039 if it Is a part of an automobile

$1200 HOME In good condition
north garage, lot 50x150. Several Iruit
trpp 1(Y;0 tn hi IS & school.

REASONABLY PRICED HOME
GOOD LOCATION North, near business

dlsl Lovely Mod. home with
au.o air cond. nas heat. Large living
rm. fireplace, hdwd firs. Dinette, kit.
wltb nook 785n 2500 will handle,

nnll nLADVS REIMANN

(40 cash' 1810 S. 13lhSt. n23

BICK GABARDINE sport coat, dresses.'
suit, formal attire. Slzee Nurse

hose size 7 993 S. 12th. Ph. 33341.
n243

FOR SALE ACREAGE(.WOO GOOD HOME south, 6 rms. 8e
COMBINATION dishwasher and kitchenSilverton Property

or irucx we nave it ior sale.

Who Can Buy?
helper. Padei Coffee Shop, 1241 state8V2 Acres Walnuts

On Dallas Hi-W- ay

brfSKiast rmi uasemeni, lurnace. ij&rge
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
city hall. Box 3M Capital Journal. Ja238

10 ACRES of prunes 8s walnuts. Located
NELSON & NELSON

Rm. 300-- 2 Masonle Bldg. 495 State St
Ph 4419. Eves, 71350 or 8280. Realtors.

ca"
on Bxynne iioaa. nice Dunaing site

SWEGLE SCHOOL ACREAGE
ACRE TRACTS, all under cultivation,

dark prairie soil. Excell, Investment.
Pr.ce J1400. Terms.

CALL Coburn L. Grabenhorst with

Grabenhorst Bros.

CHRISTMAS toys and gifts on display at,
Firestone 6 tors, corner Center and
Liberty. n240

WE BUY it sell furniture, tools, stoves,'
dlslins. motors, radios, electric appli-
ances, household goods. KLKIMAN'S,
2B N. Commerc lal. Phone 0885. n'j

CHRISTMAS toys and stlfta on display at
Firestone Store, eorner Center and
Liberty. n240

RABBITS
NOTICE! if vour nrooertv Is for sale.

Frice S150Q,
Call O. V. HUME with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

13 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. bb238'

rent or exchange, list It wltb us. We

A KINOWOOD DRIVE HOME WITH
'WHAT IT TAKES"

1JEARLT NEW home on extra large lot.
Flowers, shrubs, lots of garden and
lawn. Finest view (permanently un-
obstructed) of entire city, valley and
mountains., L.R., D.R., S B.R., a

dream of a kitchen and nook. Outside
patio with fireplace. Double garagiat street level. All floors are of first
grade oak Insulated and metal weather
stripped Fully auto, air conditloneo
hen ana hot water heater. Laundry
room shower and toilet In ba.wment.
Large finely fitted bath on main floor

has extra large entrance at
floor level. Price will be a pleasant
surprise. No agents! Box 305, Capital
Journal. a239

A GOOD TWO BDRM. home North. LR,
DR Kit. large lot. Ihi blks. to bus.
Highland sch. Oarage. $4200. Call

IF YOU are Interested In raising rabbit
In purebred does and young stock, call
at 1020 N 16th Sunday only. eb242

STATE employe neods unfurnished house
or apt. (until about New Yart or move
Into street 15th October. See or write
Roper. 7L5Jiorth Capitol. a23J,

WANTED TO RENT: 2 bedroom house or
lareer or ant. Call Mr. Hamm. Arbuckle
St King Shoe Store. State St. ' Ja239

have all kinds cash buyers.
STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORSREALTORS

134 S. Liberty Ph. 4131. ta238
153 S High St. ea

$50004 BEDROOM home, living room,
dining room, kitchen, breakfast nook,
Idea, for large family. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
VIEW LOTS BUILDING SITE

IV K ARE In need of coivl homaa to ae!

BABBITS WANTED all types and stirs,
lop price. Furs bought. Supplies for
sale. Harder Rabbit Farms. 3405 Cherry
Avenue Phone eb243"

elected rlne aooles. (No preservative.)2 ACRES close In. Has year "round creek.BEAUTIFUL BUILDING LOTS. Restricted
in or near Salem, if on wish to list rowdistrict. Streets, city water 100 ft. front Puritan Cider Works. West Salerfu,

n245
About 1 acre of cherries. Located on bus
line close to school. Gas, city water Stage If you are Interested In a future property for sale, lee

ORABENHORST BROS REALTORS
134 S Liberty St. Phon 4111 FOR SALE WOOD TRAILER HOUSE. 26' Brumpton.

6 p.m. Fir Crest Trailer Park.
n239

ouiiainf sue. see tnesei trice soo up
Call O. V. HUME with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

CHRISTIAN couple want to rent
4 or 5 room house. Oood refer-

ence. Phone Blue 253. Silverton. Ja230

VVANTEDTO-REN-
T

or loanc. dairy farm.
60 acrej or more. Gradp A preferred
P.O. Box 76,Je Iferson, Oregon. Ja2 38

SERVICEMAN, wife St b'aby urgently
need furn. apt. or nouse Immediately

electricity available. Price 11900.
Call O. V. HUME with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 3. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. bb238'

WANTED DRY SLAB wood. (8.75 a cord. Write
Q. O. Knox, Rt. 1, Lyons. ee24?

OOOD 18" GREEN Edgings. Immediate
delivery, 16 per load, Oregon Fuel Co.'

ec250

LISTINGS OF Olt ororert. Suburban ana
13 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. aa238OOlft BURT PICHA, REALTORS country homes for quick sale! Immediate

337 North High St. B239 4 ACRES REISER DIST.. bedrm.EXCELLENT INVESTMENT

CHRISTMAS toys and gifts on display at
Flrcslone Store, corner Center and
Llberty. Jl2!0.

WOOL DRESSES, sport clothes, suits, coots
and forma Is. Sizes 12 to 42. Worn but
sllshtl7. Phone 4845. n270

I'lior.o oiio. jawhome fleplace, plastered. V. blinds,
wlreo or range, elec. water heater, ga

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
TWO BEDRMS. L.R.. D.R. Kit. hwrf flr

TWEIVE LOTS offered at bargain prices
for Immediate disposal. Adjoins

Park district. Block price of I450O

A CHARMING home, large liv-

ing room, dining room, oak floors, fire
piaci. kitchen and nook, utility room
ho water tank, air conditioned lurnace.
Double Oarage. J9450.

A HOUSE NORTH. Living St

dining rooms, kitchen, nook, basement,
furnace and garage. 15800.

HOUSE NORTH. Living St dining
rooms, kitchen, bath, basement, furn-
ace, laundry trays. Oarage. 17900.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
G. P. Armstrong

402 GUARDIAN BLDO. Ph. 4806. c238

attention is given all calls

Lee Ohmart & Co.,
REALTORS

47? Court St. Ph 0080
After 0 p.m St Sundays Ph 7Tt ca

rage. 1 blk. to sch. Barn and brooderfireplace, unfinished up. Bsmt. Wired

DRY MAPLE wood. 4 ft. length. Ready
for delivery. O. A. Coomcs. RU 1, Box
128 Jetferson. Phone 951. ec240

FREE WOOD. You Cut. 22308. ee9

RELIABLE couple with 6 year old boy
wishes to rent small house or apt.
furii. or unfurn. In Salem or W. Salem.
Call Mrs. Rogers, 85F35, Salem, or
Aumsvlllc 84. Ja239

house. $1 1.000. Call MR. GARDNER.
QOIA BURT PICHA, REALTORS

ior ranire. lurnace, i oik to Dus.
district. $7900.

OOin BURT PICHA. REALTORS
Ji-i- 337 North High St. a239'

337 North High St. bb240

call Coburn L. Grabenhorst with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. aa238'

WE BUY tt SELL men's shoes, clothing,
stoves, radios, guitars, trunks, furniture
St household goods SUND ALE'S. 293 N

Commercial. Phone 3 688 n246
ATM OK AYS. Ozone. Sell or rent. H C

PuKh. Phone 22458 P.O BOX 463 u244

6" GREEN SLAB St edging. Triple load
114. Sawdust. Pb. 6831 Wally Park.

ee24916 3-- 4 Acres Journal Want Ads Pay GREEN SLAB 16" mill wood Double load,
and sawdust. Phone 6444 ee248FOR SALE FARMS

46H ACRES about 11 miles North' of Sa

THREE BEDRMS. L.R.. DR., Nook, flre-- ,
plf.ee, hdwd. firs, smt, furnace, wired
for range 1 blks. to bus. Large lot4 $0950.

91fl BURT PICHA. REALTORS
U iyj 337 North High St. a239

VERT CLOSE IN North between 09 high REAL ESTATEREAL ESTATE DRY 18" SLAB. Phone C444.way and Silverton road. Has beautiful

DESPERATELY need living quarters Id
Salem or within 13 mile radius. Any-
thing considered and excellent care
given Phone 24212. Mr. Bunch. 4703
Assoc. Oil Co. Ja239

HOUSE for REN 'I desired by Rev. and Mrs
R. A Fcdje. Salem district superinten-
dent Methodist church, family consists
of daughter in grade school, son at
Willamette U. and 2 sons in navy who
hope to be released soon to attend Wi-
llamette Anyone knowing of a house to
ren' Plione 8610. Ja238

DIVERSIFIED FARMS
lem. Modern plastered house with
complete bath, lots of builMns In the
kitchen, wired for electric range. Good
bail. 62x75 with li. stanchions, double

fir grove and open air theatre on one
corner. All kinds of nut and fruit trees
Has a Greenhouse and old house
and garage. This property Is worth the

MEAT CASES, One Birkenwald tri-

ple glass with V h.p water cooled corns.
Two Fredrick 4 glass, each with
Vi h.p. air cooled comp. Cond first
class See Paul Woodruff at Saving Cen-
ter, Balem or West Salem. y

GOLDEN CROSS canning corn, Arty
amount Ready now Ted Muller. 2 mL
south of Brunks Corner. Ph. 21 lufl

O240f

BY OWNER: house, automatic
sawcu.it heat, full basemt., fireplace
harcwood Sprinkling system, 755 South
High. Telephone ..1055 a239

garage 2 hog houses. Family orchard

FOR SALE POULTRY
RED FRYERS Vh lbs. $1.25. Call evenings.

No Sunday sales. Block south and block
East, Swegle school. C, A. Salter, Rt. 0.
Box 317D. 1238

7 ACRES Near Swegle school. Oood bldti
Elec water system, wired for range'

ooo soil nice place. 18000.

200 ACRES located between Salem and Mt

berries and. grapes. The building and
lsn; are in excellent condition. A Real
Buy at 39500 which Includes 16 tons of
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